18 - Saturday Open and Ltd Open Class Even Draw
Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 8 Ride, Pick/Draw  Round Rule: 'Chinook Penning OPEN & Ltd Round Rules  Pay Table: 'Chinook Standard Pay Table All Classes

Total Teams 29
Total Riders 20
Total Rides 87

Entry Fees Collected
Entry Credits Applied

Producer Fee
Rider Payout

Added Money
Total Payout

@ 49.5%
@ 50.5%

@ $52.00 (per entry)

adjusted to 49.54%
adjusted to 50.46%

Final Class Payout

Chinook Team Penning Association
2021 June 5 and 6 - CTPA - Willow Creek AG Society
Saturday and Sunday, June 05-06, 2021

$4,524.00
$0.00

$2,241.00"
$2,283.00"

$0.00
$2,283.00

* Some payout amounts have been adjusted and/or rounded to ensure whole-dollar rider payouts

Entry Fees Payouts
Place P/ID Rider Name
1 P Larry Cressman
Hope Elkins
Cathy Daniels
2 D €9 Tanner Ruby
) Larry Cressman
Jesse O'brien
3 P w Greg Dunn
7 3t Bell
¥ Ron Bird
Points Earned per Rider
Rider Name
David Ruby
Cathy Dani€els
Jt Bell
Tanner Ruby
Larry Cressman
Ron Bird
Hope Elkins
Jesse O'brien
Greg Dunn
Shaylene Hunter
Holly Farkes
Laura Antony
Meagan Blyth
Ronald Mathison
Ron Scott
Marci Green

Chinook Team Penning Association :

June 9, 2021 1:31:17 PM

RR TR
4 12
4
4
3 11
4
4
2 10
5
3

Points Rnds
28 3
27 3
26 3

Head
9

9

9

Time

108.96

114.84

115.78

$2,283.00
Winnings Team Tota Pot %
$381.00  $1,143.00 50%
$381.00
$381.00
$228.00 $684.00 30%
$228.00
$228.00
$152.00 $456.00 20%
$152.00
$152.00
RR Points
3 9%
4 90
5 85
3 81
4 80
3 79
4 69
4 66
2 47
4 2
3 38
4 37
3 30
3 28
3 27
3 25
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18 - Saturday Open and Ltd Open Class Even Draw
Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 8 Ride, Pick/Draw  Round Rule: 'Chinook Penning OPEN & Ltd Round Rules  Pay Table: 'Chinook Standard Pay Table All Classes

Points Earned per Rider (continued)

Rider Name

Johanne Bell

Burl Aycock

Devin Antony

Tehl Bell

Points Earned per Team

P/D
p

Rider Name

Larry Cressman
Hope Elkins
Cathy Daniels

€ Tanner Ruby
Larry Cressman
Jesse O'brien

w Greg Dunn

¢ Jt Bell

¢ Ron Bird

€9 Larry Cressman
& Marci Green
) Shaylene Hunter

Johanne Bell
David Ruby
X Bell

w Hope Elkins
¥ Ron Bird
w Cathy Daniels

w Cathy Daniels
Holly Farkes
Jesse O'brien

€ Jt Bl

b Greg Dunn

& Burl Aycock

€ Tanner Ruby
€ David Ruby
€ Devin Antony

€ Tanner Ruby
€ David Ruby
€ Laura Antony

€ David Ruby
Laura Antony
) Hope Elkins

€ Ron Bird
€9 Jesse O'brien
) Cathy Daniels

w Meagan Blyth
w Shaylene Hunter
Y¥ Holly Farkes

¢ Ronald Mathison
¢ David Ruby
W Tanner Ruby

€ Jt Bell
€ Ron Scott
) Meagan Blyth

Y¢ Ron Bird
¢ Ronald Mathison
¥ Ron Scott

Chinook Team Penning Association :

June 9, 2021 1:31:17 PM
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RR

TR
12

11

10

11

13

11

11

10

10

10

11

11

10

11

R A~ W O

Points

24
21
20

Points
28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13
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18 - Saturday Open and Ltd Open Class Even Draw
Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 8 Ride, Pick/Draw  Round Rule: 'Chinook Penning OPEN & Ltd Round Rules  Pay Table: 'Chinook Standard Pay Table All Classes

Points Earned per Team (continued)

P/D
=)

Rider Name

¢ Ron Scott
¢ Tanner Ruby
¢ David Ruby

€ Johanne Bell

€ Tenl Bell

) Hope Elkins
Jesse O'brien
Devin Antony
Laura Antony

¢ Tanner Ruby
¢ David Ruby
¢ Shaylene Hunter

€ Cathy Danidls
€ Ron Bird
€ Devin Antony

w Larry Cressman
w Shaylene Hunter
¢ Ronald Mathison

€ Johanne Bell
Holly Farkes
€ David Ruby

Shaylene Hunter
Laura Antony
Devin Antony

Johanne Bell
Tanner Ruby
J Bell

¢ Tehl Bell
¢ J Bell
¥ Johanne Bell

w Holly Farkes
Larry Cressman
w Cathy Daniels

) Shaylene Hunter
Tanner Ruby
€ Ronald Mathison

¢ Burl Aycock
¢ Marci Green
¢ Ron Scott

Chinook Team Penning Association :

June 9, 2021 1:31:17 PM
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TR

10

12

10

11

11

11

12

13

11

11

10

Points
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